
SCOTT, from pago 1 

income housing 
-Hospital and health Care 

A resolution was passed in opposition to the 
cutting back of funds for hospital and health 
care for the old and the needy. 

-Foreign Affairs 
America carrying on trade relations with 
South Africa as long as it maintains strict 
separation of people based on color, known 
as apartheid. 

-Genecide 
A resolution was passed in opposition to the 
sterilization of the two teenage girls in 
Montgomery, Alabama. 

The highlights of the Convention were the 
awarding of the 58th Springarn medal to Dr. 
Wilson Riles, Superintendent of Public Instruc- 

tion for the State of California and the keynote 
speech made by Mrs. Myrlie B. Evers, widow of 

Medgar Evers, at the Annual Freedom Awards 
Banquet. Her speech was a challenge to the 

youth, as well as to adults of America, to 

minimize hypocracy and maxemize commitment, 
involvement and integrity in the elimination of 
and eradication of discrimination in America. 

The Convention was held in Indianapolis Hilton 
and next convention will be held during the first 
week in July. 1974 in New Orleans, Louisiana. 

BLACK POWER 
is in the voting box 

EQUAL HOUSING 
OPPORTUNITIES 

DEPT. OF HOUSING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT 
(HUD) 

FEDERAL HOUSING ADMINISTRATION 

NOTICE TO REAL ESTATE BROKERS 
The following properties are offered for sale. If more than one offer is received a drawing 

will be held Friday, August 10, 1973, at 11:00 A.M. In the Las Vegas FHA Office. These terms 

are not available to investors. Subject to error. 

CASE NO 

332-023982-203 
332-031724-235 

ADDRESS 

1600 Lenwood Dr., NLV 
3705 Shore Ave., NLV 

PRICE 

$20,000. 
22,500. 

CODE 

K-l 
D-l 

BDRMS 

3 
4 

BATH 

1 

1-1/2 

The following properties have been previously listed and all offers will be accepted on a first 
come, first served basis. These properties are being sold “AS IS”, all cash with no warranty or 
FHA Insurance. 

332-030732-203 
332-029108-203 
332-032796-203 
332-026624-203 
332-027849-203^ 

4th & Amargosa, Beatty, NV 
713 Carpenter Dr., LV 
3416 Perliter Ave., NLV 
2297 Reno Ave., LV 

1809 David Ave., LV 

12,500. 
28,600. 
27.150. 
33.150. 
23.850 

*EMD 
$400. 
1,000. 
1,000. 
1,000. 

500. 

2 
4 
3 
4 
3 

1 
2 
2 
2 
2 

* Earnest Money Deposit must accompany offer, 

The following properties have been previously listed and all offers will be accepted on a 

first come, first served basis. Allocation of 235 funds has been made available for these 
properties for a limited time: 

332-033231-235 1153 Miller Ave., LV 21.500. D-l 4 1-1/2 

The following properties have been previously listed and all offers will be accepted on a first 

come, first served basis: 

332-028065-235 
332-040758-203 
332-035379-235 
332-031798-221 
332-029504-235 
332-023508-235 
332-033720-203 
332-035511-203 
332-029899-235 
332-024380-235 
332-028162-203 

4450 El Tovar, LV 
*650 Greenbriar Townhouse Way, LV 
511 Palmhurst Dr., LV 
2639 Bello Dr., NLV 
1008 Bull Run Ave., NLV 
1408 Ferguson Ave., NLV 
320 Lehman St., LV 
5237 Mt. View Drive, LV 
3032 Magnet St., NLV 
2617 Seven Pines PL, NLV 
3805 Sunrise Ave., LV 

19,000. 
24.000. 
24.500. 
21.500. 
22.500. 
22.500. 
23.000. 
26.000. 
21.500. 
22.500. 
22,500. 

JB-1 
OB-1 
P-1 
M-l 
N-l 
N-l 
NB-1 
RB-1 
M-l 
N-l 
N-l 

CO 
CO 
•'T 
CO 

2 
1 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 

1 
1 

2_ 
1-1/2 
2 
2 
1-1/2 
1-1/2 
2 
2 
2 

♦In addition to regular monthly mortgage payments a Home Owners Association Fee of $30. 
per month will be required. 

PROPERTIES ARE OFFERED FOR SALE TO ANY QUALIFIED PURCHASER REGARDLESS 
OF PURCHASER'S RACE, COLOR, CREED,,OR NATIONAL ORIGIN. 

CLASSIFIED 
HELP WANTED 

ECONOMIC 
Opparmatty 
Of dark Canary 

Project 
Supervisor 

EMERGENCY SCHOOL 
AID ACT 

Responsible for im- 

plementing and super- 
vising federally funded 
program to aid potential 
school drop-outs. Ad- 
ministrative experience 
with counseling/or tea- 

ching background pre-* 
ferred. 

Salary Range -$9,740 
$11,860. Applications 

accepted through August 
2, 1973, at 900 West 
Owpn q 

AN EQUAL OPPOR- 
TUNITY EMPLOYER. 

FOR SALE 
NORMANDY ESTATES 

Homes are well de- 

signed and enjoyed by 
those who Live in them. 
See this 3 bedroom, 1- 

3/4 bath home, with 
large living room, fire- 

place & large dining 
area. All electric kit- 
chen with many cup- 
boards. 2 car garage. 
Price $26,250. Modest 
down. 

CROCKER 
I DAVE CROCKER REALTY, RMltor 

* Member MLS * 

616 Las Vegas Blvd. So. 
Phone 382-9482 
Eves. 735-4318 

For Solo 
'67 V.I.P. 

* 

Plymouth- 
2-Dr. in excellent me- 

chanical condition 
Minor damaged fender. 
Must sell immediately 
$500 Cash, See at 515 < 
Recco NLV or call 642- 
5377 before 8 a.m. or 

after 6 p.m. 

CLASSIFIED 
H«lp WaMtd 
NEVADA STATE 

Advertising 
Exam ine r 

Salary: $9,365. Re- 
quires college gradua- 
tion plus 1 year 
responsible experience, 
consumer protection or 
real estate development, 
advertising, sales or 

appraisal. 
Applications accepted 

to August 10, 1973. O- 
pening: Real Estate Di- 
vision, Carson City. 
Contact Nevada State 
Personnel Division. 
Carson City or Las Ve- 
gas. 

Project 
Architect 

Salary: $15,515 to 

$19,631 per annum. Re- 
quires college degree 
in architecture plus 6 
yrs. experience in ar- 
chitecture or arch eng- 
ineering including 2 yrs. 
supervisory and Nevada 
Architectural Registra- 
tion. Opening: State 
Public Works Board, 
Carson City. Contact: 
Nevada State Personnel 
Division, Carson City 
or Las Vegas. 

AN EQUAL OPPOR- 
TUNITY EMPLOYER. 

FOR SALE 
Air Condition 

Units 
Afr condition STheat- 

ing units in excellent 
condition. Any jsizer 
completely rebuilt. One 
year warranty on com- 

pressor in these units., 
Will install unit at a 

very tow price, also duct; 
work (sheet metal). 

Call 642-5377 after 
6:00 p.m. oi* before 7:30 
a.m. 

In Australia, some- 
one who doesn’t 
vote gets fined. In 
America he’s just 
laughed at. 

GOtPEW WEST 

Your Doctor’s Drvoglst 
*48-6017 

tOS* W. OWENS AVE. 
GARY WATTENBARGER R Ph. 

W* 

! 12-3-4 BEDROOM APARTMENTS 
| M l/2 BATHS-UTILITIES INCLUDED 

i RENTS from 11200 UP 

!« _W. MONROE JT._648-8948 


