LAS VEGAS VOICE

SCOTT, from page 1

income housing

-Hospital and Health Care

A resolution was passed in opposition to the cutting back of funds for hospital and health care for the old and the needy.

-Foreign Affairs

America carrying on trade relations with South Africa as long as it maintains strict separation of people based on color, known as apartheid.

-Genecide

A resolution was passed in opposition to the sterilization of the two teenage girls in Montgomery, Alabama.

The highlights of the Convention were the awarding of the 58th Springarn medal to Dr. Wilson Riles, Superintendent of Public Instruc-



DEPT. OF HOUSING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT (HUD) FEDERAL HOUSING ADMINISTRATION **NOTICE TO REAL ESTATE BROKERS**

The following properties are offered for sale. If more than one offer is received a drawing will be held Friday, August 10, 1973, at 11:00 A.M. In the Las Vegas FHA Office. These terms are not available to investors. Subject to error.

CASE NO.	ADDRESS	PRICE	CODE	BDRMS	BÂTH
332-023982-203	1600 Lenwood Dr., NLV	\$20,000.	K-1	· 3	1
332-031724-235	3705 Shore Ave., NLV	22,500.	D-1	4	1-1/2

The following properties have been previously listed and all offers will be accepted on a first come, first served basis. These properties are being sold "AS IS", all cash with no warranty or FHA Insurance.

			*EMD		
332-030732-203	4th & Amargosa, Beatty, NV	12,500.	\$400.	2	1
332-029108-203	713 Carpenter Dr., LV	28,600.	1,000.	4	2
332-032796-203	3416 Perliter Ave., NLV	27,150.	1,000.	3	2
332-026624-203	2297 Reno Ave., LV	33,150.	1,000.	4	2
332-027849-203	1809 David Ave., LV	23,850	500.	3	2

* Earnest Money Deposit must accompany offer.

332-03

The following properties have been previously listed and all offers will be accepted on a first come, first served basis. Allocation of 235 funds has been made available for these properties for a limited time:

33231-235	1153 Miller Ave., LV	21,500.	D-1	4	1
00201-200	TTOO MARKET TTOO,				

The following properties have been previously listed and all offers will be accepted on a first come, first served basis:

ñ	332-028065-235	4450 El Tovar, LV	19,000.	JB-1	2	1
	332-040758-203	*650 Greenbriar Townhouse Way, LV	24,000.	OB-1	1	1
	332-035379-235	511 Palmhurst Dr., LV	24,500.	P-1	4	2
	332-031798-221	2639 Bello Dr., NLV	21,500.	M-1	4	1-1/2
	332-029504-235	1008 Bull Run Ave., NLV	22,500.	N-1	4	2
	332-023508-235	1408 Ferguson Ave., NLV	22,500.	N-1	4	2
	332-033720-203	320 Lehman St., LV	23,000.	NB-1	3	1-1/2
	332-035511-203	5237 Mt. View Drive, LV	26,000.	RB-1	3	1-1/2
	332-029899-235	3032 Magnet St., NLV	21,500.	M-1	3	2
	332-024380-235	2617 Seven Pines Pl., NLV	22,500.	N-1	4	2
	332-028162-203	3805 Sunrise Ave., LV	22,500.	N-1	3	2

*In addition to regular monthly mortgage payments a Home Owners Association Fee of \$30. per month will be required.

PROPERTIES ARE OFFERED FOR SALE TO ANY QUALIFIED PURCHASER REGARDLESS OF PURCHASER'S RACE, COLOR, CREED, OR NATIONAL ORIGIN.

tion for the State of California and the keynote speech made by Mrs. Myrlie B. Evers, widow of Medgar Evers, at the Annual Freedom Awards Banquet. Her speech was a challenge to the youth, as well as to adults of America, to minimize hypocracy and maxemize commitment, involvement and integrity in the elimination of and eradication of discrimination in America. The Convention was held in Indianapolis Hilton

and next convention will be held during the first week in July. 1974 in New Orleans, Louisiana.

BLACK POWER

is in the voting box

ECONOMIC Project

Supervisor

CLASSIFIED

HELP WANTED

EMERGENCY SCHOOL AID ACT

Responsible for implementing and supervising federally funded program to aid potential school drop-outs. Administrative experience with counseling/or teaching background preferred.

Salary Range -\$9,740 gas. \$11,860. Applications accepted through August 1973, at 900 West Owens.

AN EQUAL OPPOR-TUNITY EMPLOYER.

FOR SALE

NORMANDY ESTATES

Homes are well designed and enjoyed by those who Live in them. See this 3 bedroom, 1-3/4 bath home, with large living room, fire- Nevada State Personnel place & large dining Division, Carson City area. All electric kitchen with many cupboards. 2 car garage. TUNITY EMPLOYER. Price \$26,250. Modest down.

CROCKER DAVE CROCKER REALTY, Realto

Member MLS *

616 Las Vegas Blvd. So. Phone 382-9482 Eves. 735-4318

For Sale 67 V.I.P. Plymouth-2-Dr. in excellent mechanical condition Minor damaged fender. Must sell immediately \$500 Cash, See at 515 Recco NLV or call 642-5377 before 8 a.m. or after 6 p.m.

-1/2

CLASSIFIED Help Wanted NEVADA STATE

Advertising Examiner

Salary: \$9,365. Requires college graduaplus 1 year tion responsible experience, consumer protection or real estate development, advertising, sales or appraisal.

Applications accepted to August 10, 1973. Opening: Real Estate Division, Carson City. Contact Nevada State Personnel Division. Carson City or Las Ve-

Project Architect

Salary: \$15,515 to \$19,631 per annum. Requires college degree in architecture plus 6 yrs. experience in architecture or arch engineering including 2 yrs. supervisory and Nevada Architectural Registration. Opening: State Public Works Board, Carson City. Contact: or Las Vegas.

AN EQUAL OPPOR-

FOR SALE Air Condition Units

Air condition & heating units in excellent Any size, condition. completely rebuilt. One year warranty on compressor in these units. Will install unit at a very low price, also duct work (sheet metal). Call - 642-5377 after

6:00 p.m. or before 7:30 a.m.

in Austřalia, someone who doesn't vote gets fined. In America he's just laughed at.

